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ESN 293
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : MIDDLESEX FD
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 103
LAW : WILLISTON VSP

FIRE : ELMORE FD
EMS : MORRISTOWN RESCUE SQUAD

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 295
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WOODBURY-EAST MONTPELIER FD
EMS : EAST MONTPELIER FD-EMS

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 352
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WOODBURY FD
EMS : WOODBURY FAST SQUAD

EMS2 :HARDWICK RESCUE

ESN 112
LAW : STOWE PD
FIRE : STOWE FD

EMS : STOWE RESCUE
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 373
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : EAST MONTPELIER FD
EMS : EAST MONTPELIER FD-EMS

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 290
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WATERBURY FD
EMS : WATERBURY AMB SERVICE

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 115
LAW : MORRISTOWN PD
FIRE : MORRISVILLE FD

EMS : MORRISTOWN RESCUE SQUAD
EMS2 :NONE LISTED
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E911 Mapbook with GIS Data
Use constraints: The 911 related data
 layers (Esites, Landmarks, Roads,
Driveways, Footprints, Atlas Sheets, ESZ,
etc.) were developed and designed for
911 purposes only. The user should
understand that the nature of
the 911 data layers means they are never
complete. Each municipal government is
 responsible for maintenance of the 911
database. Other data (non-911 related)
used in the Vermont 911 Mapbook is
acquired from the Vermont Center for
Geographic Information
 (VCGI) (vcgi.vermont.gov) and
other Vermont organizations.

Disclaimer:
This Vermont 911 Mapbook and Public GIS
 data is for general reference only. Data layers
 that appear on the map may or may not be
accurate, current, or otherwise reliable. The
Enhanced 911 Board and the State of Vermont
make no representations of any kind, including
 but not limited to the warranties of
merchantability or fitness for a particular use,
nor are any such warranties to be implied with
 respect to the GIS data and Mapbook.

For questions/updates, contact:
Vermont Enhanced 911 Board
6 Baldwin St – 2nd Floor
Montpelier VT 05633-7960

Phone: 802-828-4911
Email: e911.info@vermont.gov
Web site:  e911.vermont.gov

3/10/2025
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SITETYPE

$ **COMMERCIAL

"é **CULTURAL

å **EDUCATIONAL

9 **GOVERNMENT

C **INDUSTRIAL

$ **OTHER COMMERCIAL

v **PUBLIC GATHERING

J **UTILITY

N ABANDONED

# ACCESS POINT

õ ACCESSORY BARN

% ACCESSORY BUILDING

o ± AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

¥{
AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

!Ä AIRPORT TERMINAL

ô AMBULANCE SERVICE

²́
AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL /
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

© BANK

"p BOAT RAMP / DOCK

"b BORDER CROSSING

í BORDER PATROL

ÝÝ

Ê/ BREWERY

"U
BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

÷ CAMP

Q CAMPGROUND

Ý CEMETERY

; CITY / TOWN HALL

!k COAST GUARD

!B COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

¥k
COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

õ COMMERCIAL FARM

j COMMERCIAL GARAGE

# COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE

, COMMUNICATION BOX

Y COMMUNICATION TOWER

!̄
COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

Ö×C CONDOMINIUM

÷ COURT HOUSE

Jk CUSTOMS SERVICE

±°̄ DAY CARE FACILITY

%U DEVELOPMENT SITE

Z EBS TOWER

cO EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

!É
FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

í
FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

© FIRE STATION

[¡ FISH FARM / HATCHERY

ù FITNESS FACILITY

!U FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER

"H GAS STATION

X GATED W/BUILDING

U GATED W/O BUILDING

s GOLF COURSE

B GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

!Ï GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

c5 GROCERY STORE

!x HARBOR / MARINA

$! HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

%defgc HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

"' HEALTH CLINIC

u HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

!Z
HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

®v HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

î HOUSE OF WORSHIP

!n HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

!' ICE ARENA

²¶
INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

4L LANDFILL

a LAW ENFORCEMENT

n{ LIBRARY

W
LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

!A LOOKOUT TOWER

qp LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

A@ MANUFACTURING FACILITY

ed MOBILE HOME

cA MORGUE

×ÖM MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

²̧ MUSEUM

!Ã NATIONAL GUARD /

¬¶ NUCLEAR FACILITY

®s
NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

"k OFFICE BUILDING

j OIL / GAS FACILITY

%L OTHER

×ÖO OTHER RESIDENTIAL

ns OUTPATIENT CLINIC

J̀ PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

ó PHARMACY

!5 PICNIC AREA

!® POST OFFICE

!h
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I"
PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
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I3 RAILROAD STATION
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ÆJ REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK
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<ª! !
RETAIL FACILITY
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[j STATE PARK
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D D Discontinued Road

L LT T Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access

National Forest Highway

State Forest Highway

Proposed

Rivers

Driveways

Hydrants
'
╗ä-

¬«

¡

Drafting Site

Dry Hydrant 

Municipal Hydrant 

Pressurized Hydrant

Private Hydrant

Townline

Emergency Service Zones

FootPrints
Airport

Solar Field

Alpine Trail Easiest

Alpine Trail Intermediate

Alpine Trail Advanced

Alpine Trail Expert

Ý Ý Ý Ý
Ý Ý Ý Ý
Ý Ý Ý Ý

Alpine Glade Marked

Ý Ý Ý Ý
Ý Ý Ý Ý
Ý Ý Ý Ý

Alpine Glade Not Marked
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WORCESTER Road Name Index 
 

ROAD NAME PAGE(S) 
BROWN RD 9 
CALAIS RD 3,9,11,12 
CARLSON RD 2,6 
COLLAR HILL RD 8,9 
DOWNS RD 10,11 
DUGAR EXT 11,12 
DUGAR RD 12 
EAGLE LEDGE RD 7,9 
EAGLE LEDGE TRL 3,7,14 
ELMORE RD 1,2,6,9,22,12 
FRANTZ RD 7 
FRAZIER RD 8,9,11 
GOULD HILL RD 11,12 
HAMPSHIRE HILL RD 2,5,6,8 
HARRIS HILL RD 7,9 
HERSEY RD 12 
HILL TOP DR 8,10 
HULTS RD 8 
IRA B RD 9 
KAEDING RD 11,13 
KEYSER RD 11 
KIMBALL RD 8 
LEE RD 6 
LOWER HANCOCK BROOK RD 6 
MACKENZIE DR 8,10 
MAXHAM DR 9,11,12 
MILL RD 9 
MILOS PL 8,9 
MINISTER BROOK RD 5,8,9,11,12 
MOOSE HOLLOW RD 6 
MOUNTAIN RD 2 
NORTON RD 5,11 
PRATT RD 9 
SAND HILL RD 8 
SHEPARD HILL RD 3,7 
THE LEDGES 11 
TOWN HWY 27 10 
TRL 18 6,9 

ROAD NAME PAGE(S) 
UPPER HANCOCK BROOK RD 2,6 
WEST HILL RD 2,8,10 
WILDER RD 2 
WOOD RD 10 
WORCESTER VILLAGE RD 5,11,12 
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ESN 103
LAW : WILLISTON VSP

FIRE : ELMORE FD
EMS : MORRISTOWN RESCUE SQUAD

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 112
LAW : STOWE PD
FIRE : STOWE FD
EMS : STOWE RESCUE
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

CALAIS

ELMORE

WORCESTER

MORRISTOWN

STOWE
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ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED
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Hardwood
Brook

Catamount Brook

Russ Pond
Brook

ESN 103
LAW : WILLISTON VSP
FIRE : ELMORE FD
EMS : MORRISTOWN RESCUE SQUAD
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP
FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 295
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WOODBURY-EAST MONTPELIER FD
EMS : EAST MONTPELIER FD-EMS

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 352
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WOODBURY FD
EMS : WOODBURY FAST SQUAD

EMS2 :HARDWICK RESCUE

CALAIS

ELMORE

WOODBURY

WORCESTER

1063

936

962

960

980

536

578

684

790

537

513

579

600
683

522

767

809

790

0

E
A

G
LE

LE
D

G
E

TR
L

W
O

O
D

B
U

R
Y

M
O

U
N

TA
IN

R
D

EA
G

LE
LE

D
G

E
R

D

S
LA

Y
T

O
N

P
O

N
D

R
D

SHEPARD HILL RD

E
LM

O
R

E
 R

D

Page 1

Page 14

Page 9

Page 2

Page 3

Page 16

Page 1

Page 7Page 6

± 0 0.35 0.70.17 Miles 3/10/20251 inch equals 1,000 feet Page: 3WORCESTER



?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

? ?

?

?

???

?

?

?

?

??

?

?

?

?

L
L

T
T

Skyline Trail

WaterburyTra il

S
ho

rt
Tr

ai
l

W
hi

te
R

oc

ks
Tra

il

212

Stowe Pinnacle

T rail

Ridge Trail

P
in

na
cl

e
Meadow Trai l

Middlesex Trail

W
orcester

Mountain Trail

ESN 293
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : MIDDLESEX FD
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 112
LAW : STOWE PD
FIRE : STOWE FD

EMS : STOWE RESCUE
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 290
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WATERBURY FD
EMS : WATERBURY AMB SERVICE

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

MIDDLESEX

WATERBURY

WORCESTER

STOWE

DEWEY HILL RD

W
AT

E
R

B
U

R
Y

S
TO

W
E

R
D

S
TO

W
E

H
O

LLO
W

R
D

W
A

T
E

R
B

U
R

Y
R

D

N
H

IL
L

R
D

M
A

P
LE

S
T

SYLVAN

PARK RD

M
IN

IS
TE

R
B

R
O

O
K

R

D

S
W

E
E

T
R

D

C
R

O
S

S
R

D

GOLD BROOK

RD

FRA
Z

IE
R

R
D

GUILD HILLRD

BAR
N

ES
H

IL
L

R
D

H
A

M
P

S
H

IR
E

H
IL

L
R

D

HOWARD
AVE

PALMER
RD

W

HITNEY

LN

S
H

A
W

H
ILL

R
D

COVE
R

E
D

BRIDG
E

R
D

OLD

F

ARMR
D

UPPERHOLLOW

HILL RD

RIV
ER

R
D

MILLRD

S
U

N
S

E
T

D
R

N HOLLOW RD

APPLE
BLOSSOM DR

MANELICKS DR

ADAMSMILL RD

DUNDALK
RD

O
W

LS

V
IE

W

LN

MOSCOW RD

WOODARD
FARM

RD

E S
H

A
W

H IL
L

R
D

W
AITES

LN

N
 LAKEVIEWTER

WATTS LN

RU

D YS

L

N
SALVAS

LN

HUNGER
MOUNTAIN

RD

THATCHER MEADOW
LN

E
LM

O
R

E
R

D

U
P

P
E

R
 H

O
LL

O
W

 R
D

DUNHAM
LN

O
LL

IE
S

LN

TA
Y

E
R

LN

N HILL
XING

LASSITERSLN

DE
E

R
H

IL
L

LN

MEGANSW
A

Y

GREGG HILL RD

WILDERRD

LOOMIS
HILL

RD

LOW
ER

HANCO

CK BROOK RD

TH
U

RS
TON

LN

S

M
A

IN
ST

UPPER
PINNACLE
RD

SUNSET

HEIG
HTS DR

OWLS HEADSPUR

M
O

O

SE

H
O

LLO
W

RD

A
P

PL
ET

REE

LN

N
SP

RUCE
H

VN

MOOSE RUN LN

OW

LS

HEAD

LN

M
O

U
N

TAIN

R
D

V
IS

TA
D

R

S
K

Y
A

C
R

E
S

D
R

S
H

O
LLO

W
RD

R
IP

LE
Y

R
D

H
ID

DEN

VA
L

LEY
RD

BITTERSWEETLN

WILKINS LN

PINNACLE
RD

LEE
RD

AYE
R

S

FARM R D

S A
N

D
HIL

L
R

D

S

M
A

R
S

H

ALL RD

W
E

S
T

H
IL

L
R

D

MILOS
PL

CLAR K

RD

LO
G

G
IN

G
H

IL
L

R
D

B
E

A
V

E
R

P
O

N
D

R
D

HO
LLO

W

R
D

B
U

R
T

FA
R

M
LN

BA
LS

AM
LN

N

HILL LN

WIL
D

F
LO

W
E

R
LN

RAVEN HILL

RD

H

ONEYSUCKLE

H

ILL RD

UPPER SKY ACRES
DR

HILL

TOP D

R

U
P

P
ER

H
A

N
C

O
C

K

B
RO

O
K

R
D

GREGG
HIL

L RD

KIMB A LLRD

SH
AW

M
AN

SI
O

N
 R

D

H
O

LMES

LN

SLAYTON
FA

R
M

R
D

WOOD

RD

M
O

UN
TA

IN VIEW

DR

R
U

S
S

E
LL

R
D

M
A

G
G

IE
S

W
A

Y

FU

LLE
R

A
CR

E
S

DR

WILLOW
TREE

LN

TRL 18

FARR HILL

RD

L ANG FARMR D

C
H

AN
D

L
ER

FARM

R
D

RUBY RAYMOND

RD

BL
ACKBEAR

R
U

N

TALLP
IN

E
S

LN

FARRELLFAR
M

LN

M
ER

R
I LL H IL L

R
D

CAR
LS

O
N

R
D

SUSS

DR

HO
LLO

W
V

IE

W RD

H
U

BB
AR

D
FA

R
M

R
D

B
E

L
L

E

VW

SUG A R
H

O
U

S
E

R

D

WAR
R

E
N

H
I

L

LRD

F
O

R
E

STDALE

FA

RM LN

BRYA

N

RD

C
A

B
IN

L
N

V
A

LL
E

Y
V

IE
W

R
D

G
I LC

R
ISTRD

W
S

H
A

W
H ILL RD

M
A

C
K

E
N

Z
IE

D
R

W
A

T
E

R
W

O
R

K
S

R
D

HOLLOWS END

PUTNAM FOREST

RD

PINNACLE
MEADOWRD

POIN
TS

N

HULTS RD

BA
RNES

H
IL

L
RD

SUMMIT
VIEW DR

SPRUCEHVN

Page 11

Page 1

Page 36Page 35Page 34

Page 33 Page 38
Page 37

Page 14

Page 45

Page 44

Page 41

Page 40

Page 2

Page 2

Page 43

Page
42

Page 46

Page 6Page 5

Page 7

Page 6

Page 5

Page 1 Page 9Page 8

Page 4

Page 13
Page 9

Page 8

Page 12

Page 10

Page 11 Page 2 Page 11Page 10

± 0 1 20.5 Miles 3/10/20251 inch equals 2,917 feet Page: 4WORCESTER



÷

÷

÷ ÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

×ÖM

;

;

;;

;

;

;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

; ;

;;
;

;
; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

L
L

L L

T
T

T T

Hampshire
Hill

West Hill

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

WORCESTER

458

451444

414

366

339

302

258

220 211

205

181
166

159

144

363

456

225

10

26

781

728 667

627

699
693

665689

625

581645
648

639

650
636

579

621

587

580

565

255

564

91

169

139
141

592

H
A

M
P

S
H

IR
E

H
ILL

R
D

M
IN

ISTER

BROOK RD

U
PPER

HANC
O

C
K

B
R

O
O

K
R

D

TRL 18

Page 1 Page 2

Page 6Page 5

Page 9Page 8

Page 4

± 0 0.3 0.60.15 Miles 3/10/20251 inch equals 833 feet Page: 5WORCESTER



-ä╗

$

$

÷

÷

÷ ÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

%U

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
×ÖM

×Ö

;

;;

;

;

;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

L
L

L L L

T
T

T T T

12B

Hampshire
Hill

Hancock
Brook

Worcester
Pond
Lower Dam

Worcester
Pond

Worcester
Ponds

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

0

WORCESTER

458

451444

414

366

339

302

258

220 211

205

181
166

159

144

363

456

225

10

26

80

148

159

48

3

4

73
89

85

735

688

686

638

497

439

441

417

436

438434

381

630

423

399

376

472

296

222

7 25
35

39

3

27

11

30

505

255

99

440

176

596

618

615

66
169

139
141

H
A

M
P

S
H

IR
E

H
ILL

R
D

EL
M

O
R

E
R

D

E
LM

O
R

E
R

D

LOW
ER

HANCO
C

K
BRO

O
K

RD

M
O

O
S

E

HOLLO
W

RD

C
A

R
L

SO
N

RD

LEE RD

U
P

P
E

R
H

A
N

C
O

C
K

BR
O

O
K

R
D

TRL 18

Page 1 Page 2

Page 7
Page 6Page 5

Page 9Page 8

W o r c e s t e r
P o n d s

± 0 0.3 0.60.15 Miles 3/10/20251 inch equals 833 feet Page: 6WORCESTER



-ä╗

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷
÷

÷

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

×ÖM

;

;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;
; ;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

L
L

L

L

T

T

T

T

12

12B

Hawkins Pond

Hobart
Mountain

Worcester
Pond
Lower Dam

Worcester
Pond

Worcester
Ponds

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 295
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WOODBURY-EAST MONTPELIER FD
EMS : EAST MONTPELIER FD-EMS

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

0

CALAIS

WORCESTER

1857

28

2
7

13

142

101

37

430

365

372

327324

303

296
291

289
270

266

249

245

222

207

473

167

513

535

579

522

363

500

321

353

E
A

G
L

E
LE

D
G

E
R

D

TOWN HWY 8

BROWN RD

FR
A

N
T

Z
R

D

E
A

G
LE

LE
D

G
E

T
R

L

SHEPARD HILL RD

W
O

O
D

B
U

R
Y

M
O

U
N

TA
IN

R
D

TOWN HWY 7

H
A

R
R

IS
H

IL
L

R
D

Page 2 Page 3

Page 1

Page 7

Page 6

Page 3

Page 9

W o r c e s t e r
P o n d s

H a w k i n s
P o n d

± 0 0.3 0.60.15 Miles 3/10/20251 inch equals 833 feet Page: 7WORCESTER



?

?

-ä╗

-ä╗

$

%

÷

÷
÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

%U

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

×ÖM

×ÖM

%L

×ÖO

×ÖO

;;

; ;;;
;

; ;

;;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;;

; ; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

; ;

;
;

;

;

;

; ;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;
;

;

;

;

L
L

L L

T
T

T T

ESN 293
LAW : BERLIN VSP
FIRE : MIDDLESEX FD
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP
FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

0

78

MIDDLESEX

WORCESTER

65

207

205

204

211

13
12

15
159

95
248

245
139

142

140
94272

281

288

298

312

342

356

385

233

114

203

201

93

39

34

11

31

53
100

22

31
48

50
55

52

77

8687

115

133

145

20

172

140

61

101

80

20

87

84

144

120
122

103

86

59

3638

25

58

60

580
565

539

516

489
500

484
471

476

465

449
456

441

427

414
409

397

380

347

276 273

274 259

48

130

12

7

39

75

175

135

564

260

236

235

91

176

387

139
141

106

364

134 104

MINISTER BROOK RD

FRAZIER RD

H
A

M
P

S
H

IR
E

H
IL

L
R

D

SA
N

D
H

IL
L

R
D

W
ES

T
H

IL
L

R
D

WEST HILL RD

MILOS PL

TRL 18

HULTS RD

KIMBALL

RD

H
IL

LT
OP DR

M
A

C
K

E
N

Z
IE

D
R

HULTS RD

Page 6Page 5

Page 1

Page 9Page 8

Page 4

Page 2

Page 11Page 10

± 0 0.3 0.60.15 Miles 3/10/20251 inch equals 833 feet Page: 8WORCESTER



¬«

¬«

¬«

-ä╗

-ä╗ -ä╗

-ä╗

-ä╗

$

$
$

$

$

v

%

%

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

õ

õ

õ

j

,

U

qp

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

eded ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

×ÖM
×ÖM
×Ö

×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM ×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM×ÖM

×ÖO

×ÖO

×ÖO

×ÖO Þ

; ;

; ;;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;;
;

;

;
;;;

; ;;

;

;

;

;;

;
;

;

;
;

;
;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

; ;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;; ; ;

;

;

; ;

;
;
;

;

;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;
; ;

;
;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

L
L L

T
T T

212

12B

Worcester

Minister
Brook

Robinson Hill
Doty
Memorial
School

Hancock
Brook

Worcester
Pond
Lower Dam

Worcester
Pond

Mountain
Cemetery

Worcester Brook

Village
Cemetery

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 295
LAW : BERLIN VSP
FIRE : WOODBURY-EAST MONTPELIER FD
EMS : EAST MONTPELIER FD-EMS
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

0

0

0

0
193

0

CALAIS

WORCESTER

705

2 7

65

12

5

48

50

52

133 145

20

172

140

80

159

59

25

439
441

417

372

339

326

278

242

232

228

192

178

139

52

39
10

8

1

37
50

66

117

241

145

381

160

36

423

399

358

158

376

143

26

18

4 15

436
434

424

374

323

283 299

223

197

195

140

193

128

126

121
112

115107
106

102

92
95

82

7312
24

145

127120
119

117

85

87

95

28

96

45

98

10

46

74

30

201

16
23

13

25

101

37

14

222

137
126

83

59

23

69

85

207

167

276 273

274 259

253

216

189

135

83

51
25 21

13

28
24 7

16

1

159

218

33
19

20

7 25
35

39

1857

1859

2125
1855

682

684

833

669

739 577
520

535
491

364

237

433

19
11

13

175 124

111

6

66

180

141

106

113

134 104

3

56

0

M
IN

IS
TER

BROOK
RD

FRAZIER
RD

MILL RD
COLLAR HILL RD

W
E

S
T

H
IL

L
R

D

E
A

G
LE

LE
D

G
E

R
D

F
R

A
N

TZ
R

D

E
LM

O
R

E
R

D

E
LM

O
R

E
R

D

IR
A

B

RD

BROWN RD

M
A

XH
AM

DR

H
E

R
SE

Y

R
D

LEE RD

HILL TO P

D

R

MILOS PL

TRL 18

WORCESTER RD

HARRIS HILLRD

CALAIS
RD

P
R

A
T

T
R

D

Page 7Page 6

Page 5

Page 3

Page 9

Page 8

Page 8

Page 9

Page 11

Page 10

Page 12

W o r c e s t e r
P o n d s

± 0 0.35 0.70.17 Miles 3/10/20251 inch equals 1,000 feet Page: 9WORCESTER



-ä╗

%

%

%

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖO

×ÖO

ÆR

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;;
;

;

;

;
;

;
;

;
; ;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

; ;
;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;;

;

;
;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

212

Dumpling Hill

Patterson
Brook

ESN 293
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : MIDDLESEX FD
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 294
LAW : BERLIN VSP
FIRE : WORCESTER FIRE-RESCUE
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

0

MIDDLESEX

WORCESTER

500

536

542

570

580

589
596

606
603

615640

672

693

701

631

74

18

17
43

385

416
451

450
469

458
489 476

492 486

248

101

68

34

44

434

418

412
425

400

361

302

239 254
237

206

188

259

223
210

165

186

168

200

145

187

153

94

92

75

51

30

18

88

86
93

60

48
47

165

34

4

9

8

355

383

20

80

186
199

213 208

406

356

284

320

46

175

62

235387

218

162

0

0

191

379

233 231

298

134 104
W

O
R

C
E

S
T

E
R

V
ILLA

G
E

R
D

TH
E

LE
DGES

TO
W

N

H
W

Y
27

E BEARSWAMP RD

W
E

S
T

H
IL

L
R

D

W
E

S
T

H
IL

L
RD

N
E

LLIE
 C

H
A

S
E

 R
D

K
E

Y
S

E
R

 R
D

W
O

O
D

R
D

FRAZIER
RD

HIL

L

TOP

D
R

N BEAR
SWAMP

RD

STO
RY RD

D
O

W
N

S
R

D

M
A

C
K

E
N

Z
IE

 D
R

GUILM

ETT
E

RD

M
A

C
E

Y
R

D

Page 1
Page 9Page 8

Page 2

Page 11

Page 10

Page 5
Page 4
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ESN 293
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : MIDDLESEX FD
EMS : MONTPELIER AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 294
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